

search

● questions ● tags ● users

## How do I scan for stocks that have a positive slope on both 20 & 50 EMA periods?

How do I scan for stocks that have a positive slope on both 20 & 50 EMA periods?

0

slope scanning

edited Sep 04 at 18:11

 chipa  
1.7k ● 2 ● 34

asked Sep 04 at 14:45

 Bruce  
1 ● 1

### 2 Answers:

oldest newest most voted

I think this is what you are asking for:

1

[type = stock] and [country = us] and [Slope(10, ema(20)) > 0] and [Slope(10, ema(50)) > 0]

This returns all (US) stocks where the 20-day EMA is sloping upwards and the 50-day EMA is also sloping upwards. In both cases, I'm only looking at the last 10 days to determine the slope of those EMAs. You can change the 10 to something longer or shorter depending on your personal time scale preference. - Sly

link

edited Sep 04 at 18:45

answered Sep 04 at 18:39

 slycer  
400 ● 5

You could try this for starters, just change the ema (20) to (50) and rerun.

0

[type = stock] and [country = us] and [Slope (20) > slope(20,ema(20))] and [yesterday's slope (20) < yesterday's slope (20,ema(20))] and [Slope (20) > 0]

I'm sure others will add to this answer as I'm sure there must be others ways. I could also interpret your question a few different ways as well.

See if this gets you pointed in the right direction

Peace....Trade\_to\_Live

link

answered Sep 04 at 15:24

 Trade\_to\_Live  
1.6k ● 1 ● 17

I'm pretty sure that "Slope(20)" is shorthand for "Slope(20, Close)" so I'm not sure that will return what (I think) he's asking for. (But there is room for interpretation in how the question is phrased so I might be misinterpreting.)

 slycer (Sep 04 at 18:37)

### Follow this question

#### By Email:

Once you sign in you will be able to subscribe for any updates here

#### By RSS:

Answers

Answers and Comments

### Tags:

scanning x16

slope x4

Asked: Sep 04 at 14:45

Seen: 335 times

Last updated: Sep 04 at 18:45

### Related questions

[closed] Why does nothing happen when I click the "Run Scan" button?

How can I use the "RANGE" function in my scans?

Anyone have any successful daytrading scans?

Definition Of A Tall Candle?

Can you scan for 60 minutes timeframes?

Is there a way to measure the slope of a moving average?

Is there any way to scan for Put/Call ratio?

How do you scan for stocks trending with their sector and index?

what does the slope function return?

scanning for stocks that outperform the index they are a member of?

### Your answer